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Event  5   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

_____1

_____2

_____3

CRAW-LA NT  7Reeves, Camryn _____4

_____5

_____6

_____7

_____8

Event  7   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Green, Chloe C _____1

CRAW-LA NT 10Messer, Julia L _____2

CRAW-LA 33.38  7Klingman, Georgia Ann A _____3

CRAW-LA 31.90  9Nall, Oaklie R _____4

CRAW-LA 32.87  8Whatley, Elizabeth A _____5

CRAW-LA 41.86  9Anantaneni, Srinika _____6

CRAW-LA NT  9Lee, Avery R _____7

CRAW-LA NT  8Hargus, Mia S _____8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 28.86  8Smith, Raina N _____1

CRAW-LA 26.03  9Xu, Alexandra V _____2

CRAW-LA 23.95  7Faucheaux, Emma J _____3

CRAW-LA 21.49 10Gatz, Allison A _____4

CRAW-LA 22.57  9Johnson, Savannah G _____5

CRAW-LA 25.75 10Patin, Olivia P _____6

CRAW-LA 28.50  7Marocco, Marocco B _____7

CRAW-LA 30.64  7Haviland, Mikey M _____8

Event  8   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

_____1

_____2

CRAW-LA NT  8Maher, Connor W _____3

CRAW-LA 33.42  7Malhamdary, Parsa N _____4

CRAW-LA 34.46  7Mayo, Jennings A _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 31.79  8Montgomery, Brecken R _____1

CRAW-LA 30.55 10Easley, Jax R _____2

CRAW-LA 29.50 10Womack, Thomas M _____3

CRAW-LA 28.22  9Harper, Harry D _____4

CRAW-LA 28.23  9Desselle, Carson M _____5

CRAW-LA 29.68  8Messenger, Daniel J _____6

CRAW-LA 31.46  9Harsch, Olsen R _____7

_____8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 25.75  9Hau, Jaxton H _____1

CRAW-LA 25.14  8Fusilier, Conner J _____2

CRAW-LA 24.24  8Hart, Patrick M _____3

CRAW-LA 21.70  9Boyd, Caleb T _____4

CRAW-LA 22.86 10Musso, Elijah R _____5

CRAW-LA 24.70  8Tucker, Logan C _____6

CRAW-LA 25.30  7Boatner, Beckham G _____7

CRAW-LA 26.95  8Marocco, Noah T _____8

Event  9   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

_____1

_____2

CRAW-LA NT  7Joseph, Moana M _____3

CRAW-LA NT  8Raisingani, Anaya _____4

CRAW-LA NT  8Bolton, Eloise O _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

_____1

CRAW-LA NT  9LaCarriere, Gigi _____2

CRAW-LA 36.84  8Lambert-Oswald, Ada L _____3

CRAW-LA 30.64  7Reeves, Camryn _____4

CRAW-LA 35.92  9Wang, Claire E _____5

CRAW-LA 43.53  8Miller, Charlotte M _____6

CRAW-LA NT  8Arnold, Virginia E _____7

_____8

Event  10   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

_____1

CRAW-LA NT  8Hoover, Matthew J _____2

CRAW-LA NT  9Yee, Ollie Z _____3

CRAW-LA 27.38  9Bolton, Elijah O _____4

CRAW-LA 40.03  7Sulik, Tanner C _____5

CRAW-LA NT  8Messenger, Daniel J _____6

_____7

_____8

Event  11   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

_____1

CRAW-LA NT  7Logsdon, Ellie E _____2

CRAW-LA NT 10Schultz, Ella J _____3

CRAW-LA 46.26  8Jennings, Emerson P _____4

CRAW-LA 48.10  9Nunez, Ellie L _____5

CRAW-LA NT  8Mixon, Layla K _____6

_____7

_____8
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Event  12   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

_____1

_____2

CRAW-LA NT  8Liu, Patrick J _____3

CRAW-LA NT  8Pan, Brian _____4

CRAW-LA NT  8Andrews, Finn E _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

_____1

CRAW-LA 55.71  9McGarity, Ethan J _____2

CRAW-LA 55.50  7Svensson, Liam I _____3

CRAW-LA 49.09  9Guerin, James Michael M _____4

CRAW-LA 51.93 10Bolton, Ezra O _____5

CRAW-LA 55.60  8Castellanos, George L _____6

CRAW-LA NT  9Hau, Jaxton H _____7

_____8

Event  13   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

_____1

_____2

CRAW-LA NT  8Green, Chloe C _____3

CRAW-LA NT  9Lee, Avery R _____4

CRAW-LA NT  8Hargus, Mia S _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

_____1

CRAW-LA 38.25  9Anantaneni, Srinika _____2

CRAW-LA 35.55  8Whatley, Elizabeth A _____3

CRAW-LA 30.03  7Marocco, Marocco B _____4

CRAW-LA 31.42  8Arnold, Virginia E _____5

CRAW-LA 36.17  9Nall, Oaklie R _____6

CRAW-LA NT 10Messer, Julia L _____7

_____8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 29.76  8Raisingani, Anaya _____1

CRAW-LA 29.45  8Bolton, Eloise O _____2

CRAW-LA 27.41 10Patin, Olivia P _____3

CRAW-LA 25.54 10Gatz, Allison A _____4

CRAW-LA 27.21  9Johnson, Savannah G _____5

CRAW-LA 27.58  9Xu, Alexandra V _____6

CRAW-LA 29.73  7Klingman, Georgia Ann A _____7

CRAW-LA 30.02  8Smith, Raina N _____8

Event  14   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 41.85  9Harsch, Olsen R _____1

CRAW-LA 39.43  9Desselle, Carson M _____2

CRAW-LA 34.30  7Mayo, Jennings A _____3

CRAW-LA 33.53  7Malhamdary, Parsa N _____4

CRAW-LA 34.27 10Easley, Jax R _____5

CRAW-LA 35.13  9Harper, Harry D _____6

CRAW-LA 40.24  8Montgomery, Brecken R _____7

CRAW-LA NT  8Maher, Connor W _____8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 32.71  8Fusilier, Conner J _____1

CRAW-LA 28.16  8Tucker, Logan C _____2

CRAW-LA 26.07  8Hoover, Matthew J _____3

CRAW-LA 24.94  9Singleton, Weston V _____4

CRAW-LA 25.57  7McGarity, Landon M _____5

CRAW-LA 26.25 10Musso, Elijah R _____6

CRAW-LA 30.01  7Boatner, Beckham G _____7

CRAW-LA 32.72 10Womack, Thomas M _____8

Event  15   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

_____1

CRAW-LA NT  7Logsdon, Ellie E _____2

CRAW-LA NT  7Haviland, Mikey M _____3

CRAW-LA NT  9Wang, Claire E _____4

CRAW-LA NT  9LaCarriere, Gigi _____5

CRAW-LA NT  7Faucheaux, Emma J _____6

CRAW-LA NT  7Joseph, Moana M _____7

_____8

Event  16   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

_____1

CRAW-LA NT  7Svensson, Liam I _____2

CRAW-LA NT  8Pan, Brian _____3

CRAW-LA NT  9Boyd, Caleb T _____4

CRAW-LA NT  8Marocco, Noah T _____5

CRAW-LA NT  8Hart, Patrick M _____6

_____7

_____8

Event  17   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Lambert-Oswald, Ada L _____1

CRAW-LA NT 10Gatz, Allison A _____2

CRAW-LA 1:03.89  8Miller, Charlotte M _____3

CRAW-LA 42.26  8Jennings, Emerson P _____4

CRAW-LA 42.58  9Nunez, Ellie L _____5

CRAW-LA 1:09.75 10Schultz, Ella J _____6

CRAW-LA NT  9Nall, Oaklie R _____7

CRAW-LA NT  8Mixon, Layla K _____8
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Event  18   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

_____1

_____2

CRAW-LA NT 10Musso, Elijah R _____3

CRAW-LA 55.57  7Sulik, Tanner C _____4

CRAW-LA 58.07  8Liu, Patrick J _____5

CRAW-LA NT  9Singleton, Weston V _____6

_____7

_____8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 52.57  8Andrews, Finn E _____1

CRAW-LA 47.75  9McGarity, Ethan J _____2

CRAW-LA 45.51  9Guerin, James Michael M _____3

CRAW-LA 43.70  9Bolton, Elijah O _____4

CRAW-LA 44.81 10Bolton, Ezra O _____5

CRAW-LA 45.54  9Yee, Ollie Z _____6

CRAW-LA 48.28  8Castellanos, George L _____7

CRAW-LA 54.83  7McGarity, Landon M _____8


